
materiale diverse

I.D.: 51799291

Data publicarii	20.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.141,93 RON - 1.141,93 RON

Descriere: pat cablu 16x16 la 2m $60 \times 3.37 = 202.20$ silicon universal rino 280ml $7 \times 12.61 = 88.27$ montajkit bison 470ml $5 \times 19.33 = 69.65$ robinet colt 1/2-1/2 $5 \times 21 = 105$ robinet trecere 1/2 $3 \times 15.97 = 47.91$ spuma poliuret. bison 500ml $4 \times 16.18 = 67.24$ vopsea lavabila kober 15l $2 \times 79.83 = 159.66$ dibluri 6' $500 \times 0.50 = 250$ holsurub 4' $500 \times 0.25 = 125$ mai putin
